Period: Feb 2017 through Feb 2017

County Court

Lamb 154th District
Court

Lamb 154th District
Court

Lamb 154th District
Court

Lamb 154th District
Court

Lamb 154th District
Court

Lamb 154th District
Court

Lamb 154th District

Court

Report Report

Month  Year
2 2017
2 2017
2 2017
2 2017
2 2017
2 2017
2 2017

Activity
Type
Fees

Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Date / Time printed: 10/26/2017 3:16:36 PM

No
Activity
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Judge
Klein, F

Klein , F

Klein , F

Klein , F

Klein , F

Klein , F

Klein , F

Case
Number

DCV-19582

DCV-19104

DCV-19064

DCV-18944

DCV-18851

DCV-19632

DCV-19643

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

ITIO YABRA,
MARTINEZ,

MADVAIZ

ITIO QUIN
CHILD

ITIO SANSOM,
MEDLOCK

ITIO JOHNSON
HOOD

ITIO
HERNANDEZ
ITIO
SIFUENTEZ

[ad =11}

ITIO MONTANA
CHILDREN

Attorney

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

Appointee  Appointee  Appointee Appointee Appointee
First Name

Bar
18144800

18144800

18144800

18144800

18144800

06384700

06384700

Page: 10of 2

Jimmie

Jimmie

Jimmie

Jimmie

Jimmie

Dellinda

Dellinda

Last Name

Shaw

Shaw
Shaw
Shaw
Shaw

Ebeling

Ebeling

Paosition

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Type
Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attomey
Attomey

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

02/13/2017

02/13/2017

02/13/2017

02/13/2017

02/13/2017

02/17/2017

02/27/2017

Fee
Source

County

County
County
County

County

Fee Hrs Billed
Amount Billed Expenses
200.00 0 0.00
200.00 0 0.00
200.00 0 0.00
200.00 0 0.00
200.00 ] 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00



